Magellan 3700HSi
Magellan 3710HSi, Sapphire Platter (Mount, Power Supply and Cable Sold Separately) M3711-010200
Magellan 3710HSi, Sapphire Platter, OEM USB POT 4.6M Cable M3711-010200-00403
Magellan 3710HSi, Sapphire Platter, Standard Mount (Power Supply and Cable Sold Separately) M3711-010210
Magellan 3710HSi, Sapphire Platter, Standard Mount, EU Power Supply, RS STD 15' Cable M3711-010210-07104
Magellan 3710HSi, Sapphire Platter, Standard Mount, USB Keyboard Type A Ext Pwr 15' Cable (Power Supply Sold
Separately)
M3711-010210-00604

Keyboard Type A Ext Pwr 15' Cable M3751-010210-01604
Magellan 3770HSi, Color Image Capture, AUX Port, Color Video, Sapphire Platter (Mount, Power Supply and Cable Sold
Separately) M3771-010200
Magellan 3770HSi, Color Image Capture, AUX Port, Color Video, Sapphire Platter, EU RFID, Standard Mount, EU Power
Supply, USB Keyboard Type A Ext Pwr 15' Cable M3771-010211-07604
Magellan 3770HSi, Color Image Capture, AUX Port, Color Video, Sapphire Platter, NA RFID, Standard Mount,
US/Canada Power Supply, USB Keyboard Type A Ext Pwr 15' Cable M3771-010212-01604
Magellan 3770HSi, Color Image Capture, AUX Port, Color Video, Sapphire Platter, Standard Mount (Power Supply and
Cable Sold Separately) M3771-010210
Magellan 3770HSi, Color Image Capture, AUX Port, Color Video, Sapphire Platter, Standard Mount, USB Keyboard Type
A Ext Pwr 15' Cable (Power Supply Sold Separately) M3771-010210-00604
EASEOFCARE AGREEMENTS
MGL 3650/3750 EofC CCI Add-On, 3 Year ZSN0M3X50CCI31
MGL 3650/3750 EofC CCI Add-On, 5 Year ZSN0M3X50CCI51
MGL 3650/3750 EofC CCI Add-On, Renewal ZSN0M3X50CCIR1
MGL 3710HSi EofC 2 DAYS COMP 3 YRS ZSC2M371031
MGL 3710HSi EofC 2 DAYS COMP 5 YRS ZSC2M371051
MGL 3710HSi EofC 2 DAYS COMP RENEWAL ZSC2M3710R1
MGL 3710HSi EofC 3 DAYS COMP 3 YRS ZSC3M371031
MGL 3710HSi EofC 3 DAYS COMP 5 YRS ZSC3M371051
MGL 3710HSi EofC 3 DAYS COMP RENEWAL ZSC3M3710R1
MGL 3710HSi EofC 5 DAYS 3 YRS ZSN5M371031
MGL 3710HSi EofC 5 DAYS 5 YRS ZSN5M371051
MGL 3710HSi EofC 5 DAYS RENEWAL ZSN5M3710R1
MGL 3710HSi EofC FLEXI, 3 YEARS, COMPR ZSCFM371031
MGL 3710HSi EofC FLEXI, 5 YEARS ZSNFM371051
MGL 3710HSi EofC FLEXI, 5 YEARS, COMPR ZSCFM371051
MGL 3710HSi EofC FLEXI, RENEWAL ZSNFM3710R1
MGL 3710HSi EofC FLEXI, RENEWAL, COMPR ZSCFM3710R1
MGL 3710HSi EofC OVRNGHT COMP 3 YRS ZSC1M371031
MGL 3710HSi EofC OVRNGHT COMP 5 YRS ZSC1M371051
MGL 3710HSi EofC OVRNGHT COMP RENEWAL ZSC1M3710R1
MGL 3750HSi EofC 2 DAYS COMP 3 YRS ZSC2M375031
MGL 3750HSi EofC 2 DAYS COMP 5 YRS ZSC2M375051
MGL 3750HSi EofC 2 DAYS COMP RENEWAL ZSC2M3750R1
MGL 3750HSi EofC 3 DAYS COMP 3 YRS ZSC3M375031
MGL 3750HSi EofC 3 DAYS COMP 5 YRS ZSC3M375051
MGL 3750HSi EofC 3 DAYS COMP RENEWAL ZSC3M3750R1
MGL 3750HSi EofC 5 DAYS 3 YRS ZSN5M375031
MGL 3750HSi EofC 5 DAYS 5 YRS ZSN5M375051
MGL 3750HSi EofC 5 DAYS RENEWAL ZSN5M3750R1
MGL 3750HSi EofC FLEXI, 3 YEARS, COMPR ZSCFM375031
MGL 3750HSi EofC FLEXI, 5 YEARS ZSNFM375051
MGL 3750HSi EofC FLEXI, 5 YEARS, COMPR ZSCFM375051
MGL 3750HSi EofC FLEXI, RENEWAL ZSNFM3750R1
MGL 3750HSi EofC FLEXI, RENEWAL, COMPR ZSCFM3750R1
MGL 3750HSi EofC OVRNGHT COMP 3 YRS ZSC1M375031
MGL 3750HSi EofC OVRNGHT COMP 5 YRS ZSC1M375051
MGL 3750HSi EofC OVRNGHT COMP RENEWAL ZSC1M3750R1
CABLES
Cable, IBM USB, Power Off Terminal, Straight, 2 m 8-0754-07
Cable, OEM, USB, Power Off Terminal, Barrel, DC Plug, 4.6 m 90A052311
Cable, RS-232, 9D, Beetle, 4.5 m/15 ft 90A052129